
2019 Career Fairs 
School Title/Date 

UW-Madison Mon, Feb 4 
Student-Athlete Career Night 

  
**Michigan State University Tues, Feb 12 

Criminal Justice Fair 
Kellogg Hotel & Conference Center 

  
**UW-La Crosse Wed, Feb 27 

Spring Career Fair 
  
UW Oshkosh Wed, March 6 

Spring Career Fair 
  
**UW Platteville Tues, March 12 

CJA Career Day 
  
**Western IL Univ  Tues, Sept 10 

LEJA Career Fair 
University Union Grand Ballroom 

  
**UW Madison 
 

Tues, Sept 17 
All Majors Fair 
Kohl Center 
(3 recruiters) 

  
**Illinois State Univ Tues, Sept 24 

Fall Career Fair 
Red Bird Arena 

  
**Iowa State Univ Wed, Sept 25 

People to People Career Fair - Scheman Bldg 
  
**University of Iowa 
 

Thurs, Sept 26 
Fall Job & Internship Fair  

  
**UW Milwaukee Thurs, Oct 3 

Fall Career Fair 
UWM Wisconsin Room 
(2 Recruiters) 

  
**UW La Crosse Wed, Oct 9 

Fall Career Fair 
Student Union, The Bluffs 

  
**Northern Michigan Univ Wed, Oct 16 

Fall Job Fair 
  
 


